

EXTENSION MASTER GARDENER PROGRAM

The Extension Master Gardener program is an educational volunteer program vital to K-State Research and Extension's ability to provide accurate, up-to-date and research-based horticultural information to Kansans in their local communities.

Learn more by visiting: ksre-learn.com/MasterGardener





MAKING A DIFFERENCE

Extension Master Gardener volunteers work closely with K-State Research and Extension agents to annually deliver more than 91,000 hours of home lawn, garden and landscaping education to their communities through a variety of activities.









Passionate about gardening, life-long learning and community education?

Apply for training to become an Extension
Master Gardener volunteer!

K-STATE

Research and Extension

Master Gardener

ksre-learn.com/MasterGardener

K-State Research and Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer.